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I Infisport AAEE is a food supplement composed of all essential amino acids, not synthesizable by the body. Without fats or sugars.
IPowdered food supplement with sweetener based on essential amino acids.

ESSENTIAL AMINOACIDS

I INGREDIENTS:  
L-Leucine (Kyowa Quality®), L-lysine hydrochloride, L-valine 
(Kyowa Quality®), L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine (Kyowa 
Quality®), L-threonine, L -histidine base, maltodextrin, 
acidulant: citric acid, L-tryptophan, L-methionine, concentrated 
beet juice, sweetener: sucralose, aroma, color: carotene.
May contain traces of SOY.

IRECOMMENDED DOSE: 15 g / day. 

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Take 3 scoops (15g) disolved in 200 ml wáter in total, ones 
scoop before, during and after exercise .

INET WEIGHT: 200 g.

IWARNING:  
Keep out of reach of young children. Keep in 
a cool, dry place away from direct light. Food 
supplements must not be used as substitutes 
to a balanced, varied diet and a healthy life 
style. Do not take more than the 
recommended dose.
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ESSENTIAL AMINOACIDS

100 g 15 gINUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION:

Energy value

Fats
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates
Of which:
Sugars
Proteins
Salt

L-Leucine
L-Isoleucine
L-Valine
L-Lysine
L-Phenylalanine
L-Threonine
L-Tryptophan
L-Methionine
L-Histidine

1173 kJ
273 kcal

0 g

0 g
7,3 g

0 g
60 g
0 g

20 g
10 g
13 g
15 g

12,67 g
7,67 g

2 g
1,67 g
7,47 g

176 kJ
41 kcal

0 g

0 g
1,1 g

0 g
9 g
0 g

3 g
1,50 g
1,95 g
2,25 g
1,90 g
1,15 g
0,30 g
0,25 g
1,12 g
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