



















ESSENTIAL AMINOACIDS

Infisport AAEE is a food supplement composed of all essential amino acids, not synthesizable by the body. Without fats or sugars. IPowdered food supplement with sweetener based on essential amino acids.

IINGREDIENTS:

L-Leucine (Kyowa Quality®), L-lysine hydrochloride, L-valine (Kyowa Quality®), L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine (Kyowa Quality®), L-threonine, L -histidine base, maltodextrin, acidulant: citric acid, L-tryptophan, L-methionine, concentrated beet juice, sweetener: sucralose, aroma, color: carotene.

May contain traces of SOY.

IRECOMMENDED DOSE: 15 g / day.

INSTRUCTIONS:

Take 3 scoops (15g) disolved in 200 ml water in total, ones scoop before, during and after exercise.

INET WEIGHT: 200 g.

IWARNING:

Keep out of reach of young children. Keep in a cool, dry place away from direct light. Food supplements must not be used as substitutes to a balanced, varied diet and a healthy life style. Do not take more than the recommended dose.







PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED SUPPLIER UNDER REGULATIONS:







FAT





















ESSENTIAL AMINOACIDS

INUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	100 g	15 g
Energy value	1173 kJ 273 kcal	176 kJ 41 kcal
Fats Of which:	0 g	0 g
Saturated fatty acids	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrates Of which:	7,3 g	1,1 g
Sugars	0 g	0 g
Proteins	60 g	9 g
Salt	0 g	0 g
AMINO ACIDS:		
L-Leucine	20 g	3 g
L-Isoleucine	10 g	1,50 g
L-Valine	13 g	1,95 g
L-Lysine	15 g	2,25 g
L-Phenylalanine	12,67 g	1,90 g
L-Threonine	7,67 g	1,15 g
L-Tryptophan	2 g	0,30 g
L-Methionine	1,67 g	0,25 g
L-Histidine	7,47 g	1,12 g